ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 8th November 2013
Currency — AUD

There were 3 entries and 1 exits for the ASX last week. There are new orders for the

coming week

Entries: Adelaide Brighton Ltd, Aristocrat Leisure, Insurance Australia Group

Exits: Origin Energy

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD
Amended

Asciano AlO 5.53

Aurizon Holdings AZJ 4.47

Bendigo & Adelaide Bank  BEN 10.26
Challenger Limited CGF 5.29

Westpac WBC 32.06
Retained

Adelaide Brighton Ltd ABC 3.62

Aristocrat Leisure ALL 4.80

Boral Ltd BLD 4.78

CSR Ltd CSR 2.28

Goodman Group GMG 4.89

Insurance Australia Group 1AG 5.87

Oil Search OSH 8.18

WORKING ORDERS:

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

5.65
4.49
10.38
5.43
32.32

3.62
4.80
4.78
2.28
4.89
5.87
8.18



CANCELLED ORDERS:

AGL Energy

Name
Amended

Retained

APA Group

Envestra

Hillgrove Gold

James Hardie Industries
Rio Tinto Ltd

Sonic Healthcare
Woodside Petroleum

NEW ORDERS:

CHARTS:

Code

APA
ENV
HGO
JHX
RIO
SHL
WPL

Direction

Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Entry

5.67

1.167
0.098
11.08
66.01
16.67
40.10

Stop Loss

5.97

1.123
0.088
10.42
63.21
15.97
38.60
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APA - APA Group

Sellon Stop - 5.67
Initial Stop Loss - 5.97
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DaaFnday.’wAugltznl Open: 6.040 High: 6.090 Low: 5.890 Close: 5.990 Range: 0.200 Volume: 10,581,241 High Date: Monday, 26 August 2013 Low Date: Thursday, 29 August 2013 Position: 688 Cursor Value : 5.02
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BuyonStop - 1167 "W
Initial Stop Loss - 1.123
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Date: Fnday 18 May 2012 Open: 0.775 High: 0.812 Low: 0,770 Close: 0,785 Range: 0.042 Volume: 15,504,036 High Date: Thnday l7HayZOlZLn w Date: Tuesday, 15 May 2012 Position: 768 Cursor Value : 1.00
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HGO - Hillgrove Gold Ltd

Buy onStop - 0.098
Initial Stop Loss - 0.088

Volume
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Date: Frlday 31‘!19‘201209&1 0.082 High: 0.082 Low: 0.070 Close: 0.071 Range: 0.012 Volume: l316729|'id|Dd:e Ponday ymzmszoam Friday, 31 August 2012 Position: 809 Cursor Value : 0.16




JHX - James Hardie Industries

Buy on Stop - 11.06
Initial Stop Loss - 10.42
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Date: Friday, 19 August 2011 Open: 5.063 High: 5589Lm su:ncbu 5.073 Range: 0.555 Volume: 1 Hl:!?.i?lijn)xa:huday, 16 August 2011 Low Date: Monday, 15 August 2011 Position: 1389 Cursor Value : 8.13
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RIO - RIO Tinto Ltd

Buy onStop - 66.01
Initial Stop Loss - 63.21
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Dﬂcﬁldav 0 August 2012 Open: ssmmﬁs 180 Low: S’imdou 56.450 Range: 3.400 Volume: H477!2£I-i¢103:e1’hnday 9 August 2012 Low Date: Monday, 6 August 2012 Position: 1440 Cursor Value : 75.28
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Date: Friday, 13 July 2012 Open: 30.606 High: 30.684 Low: 29.612 Close: 29.818 Range: 1.073 Volume: 8, 74705&1. ate: Tuesday, 1 .uyzmzmmn Wednesday, 11 July 2012 Position: 1489 Cursor Value : 36.05 /é
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